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IFINAN IAL

MOMENTUM
BONUS

SPONSOR
BONUS

GETTING STARTED

In your first 30 days enroll 3 Qualified Financial Directors (QFDs) and earn a $150
Momentum Bonus. Half paid on qualifying and half paid on the second billing.

A maximum of 30 days is allowed for the second billing. In your first 60 days

help 3 personally enrolled QFDs each enroll at least 3 personal QFDs and earn an
additional $450 Momentum Bonus. Paid upon second billing of all QFDs and all
QFDs must be Qualified. In your first 90 days help 3 personally enrolled QFDs each
enroll at least 3 personal QFDs that each enroll at least 3 personal QFDs and earn
an additional $900 Momentum Bonus. Paid upon second billing of all QFDs and
all QFDs must be Qualified.

When Independent Financial Directors (FD) you sponsor become Qualified
within 30 days of Enrollment, you earn a Sponsor Bonus of $50.
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DAILY PAY

FINANCIAL

CUSTOMER g
BONUSES

( $40 - $10/month |
gy |
You can earn $40 on EVERY MWR i
Financial Membership customer ‘ﬁ}]

you personally enroll and when >

you enroll 3 or more customers

this makes your MWR Financial
Membership absolutely free, for as
long as you maintain a minimum
of 3 active customers. You'll also
earn a $10 monthly residual
income on all the customers you
personally enroll over and above
the 3 active customers that are
used to make your membership
free. But it gets even better...

Each of your customers can also
refer 3 customers to make their
membership free and when they
do, you'll earn an additional $40
bonus on all of their referrals that
enroll, through infinity.
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DAILY
GUARANTEE

Ranks & Commission Qualifications

Rank Up and Earn $5 to $8,500

in Daily Residual Income based on
your Placement Team Qualification
Points. Each leg of your business
counts for up to one-third of the
total team points needed to qualify
for each Rank Level. You must also
mMaintain 3 Personally sponsored
QFDs and 2 Personal Customers,
one of which can be yourself.
Residuals are posted daily once a
total of $140 has been accumulated
and Commissions are released on
the 4th day after being posted.

Rank Level

Executive Director
2* Executive Director
3* Executive Director
4* Executive Director
5* Executive Director

Regional Director
2* Regional Director
3* Regional Director
4* Regional Director

5* Regional Director
National Director

Vice Presidential Director
Presidential Director

Executive Chairman

National Ambassador

Team Points

36
108
270
540
900

1,440

2,250

3,600

5,400

9,000

13,500
22,500

31,500

49,500

Daily Pay

$5
$20
%40
$80
$140
$200
$280
$400
$650
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$4,000
$6,000

$8,500

Monthly

$150
$600
$1,200
$2,400
$4,200
$6,000
$8,400
$12,000
$19,500
$30,000
$45,000
$75,000
$120,000

$180,000

$255,000

DAILY PAY

Annual

$1,825
$7,300
$14,600
$29,200
$51.100
$73.000
$102.200
$146.000
$237,250
$365,000
$547,500
$912,500
$1,460,000
$2,190,000

$3,102,500
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MILLIONAIRE
RESIDUAL
INCOME CLUB

Once you hit $8,400 per month in residual income
through MWR Financial's Compensation Plan, you
are now eligible to be entered into our Millionaire
Residual Income Club. This prestigious honor
not only allows you to receive all the accolades
and recognition of receiving MWR's Millionaire
Residual Income Ring, but it also provides you
with additional compensation through the MWR
Financial Quarterly Profit Sharing Pool! This pool
allows you to benefit financially from the growth of
the entire company while rewarding you for being
the do-it-first leader you are!

MONTHLY PAY
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FINANCIAL

ENROLLMENT VS PLACEMENT

» Enrollment Team

Personally sponsored FDs and the lineage that
subsequently develops from sponsored FDs make
up your Enrollment Team.

MISCELLANEOUS

» Status

To be Active, your Biz Center must be current. To be
Qualified, you must be Active with at least 3 Active
Qualification Points.

» Commissions

You must be Active and Qualified to receive
commissions at time of payout.

» Placement Team

Personally sponsored FDs and FDs “placed” by you or
your uplines make up your Placement Team. Personally
sponsored FDs may be placed within 60 days of their
enrollment.

» Qualification Points

Every MWR Financial Membership counts for 3
Qualification Points.

» Payment Frequency

Daily Pay and Daily Guarantee commissions are paid
on the 4th day from when they are earned.

The information contained in this document is for educational and illustrative purposes and is not a guarantee of income. Even though the MWR
Financial business opportunity is unlimited, individual results will vary depending on the Director's skillset, work effort and commitment level.
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