AND FINANCIAL DIRECTOR FINANCIAL DIRECTOR FINANCIAL DIRECTOR PLAN

© 2022 MWR Financial





MOMENTUM BONUS

In your first 30 days enroll 3 Qualified Financial Directors (QFDs) and earn a **\$150 Momentum Bonus**. Half paid on qualifying and half paid on the second billing. A maximum of 30 days is allowed for the second billing. In your first 60 days help 3 personally enrolled QFDs each enroll at least 3 personal QFDs and earn an additional **\$450 Momentum Bonus**. Paid upon second billing of all QFDs and all QFDs must be Qualified. In your first 90 days help 3 personally enrolled QFDs each enroll at least 3 personal QFDs that each enroll at least 3 personal QFDs and earn an additional **\$900 Momentum Bonus**. Paid upon second billing of all QFDs and earn an additional **\$900 Momentum Bonus**. Paid upon second billing of all QFDs and earn an additional **\$900 Momentum Bonus**. Paid upon second billing of all QFDs and all QFDs must be Qualified.

SPONSOR BONUS

When Independent Financial Directors (FD) you sponsor become Qualified within 30 days of Enrollment, you earn a **Sponsor Bonus of \$50**.





CUSTOMER BONUSES

You can earn \$40 on EVERY MW Financial Membership customer you personally enroll and when you enroll 3 or more customers this makes your MWR Financial Membership absolutely free, for as long as you maintain a minimum of 3 active customers. You'll also earn a \$10 monthly residual income on all the customers you personally enroll over and above the 3 active customers that are used to make your membership free. But it gets even better... Each of your customers can also refer 3 customers to make their membership free and when they do, you'll earn an additional \$40 bonus on all of their referrals that enroll, through infinity.







DAILY PAY

DAILY GUARANTEE

Ranks & Commission Qualifications

Rank Up and Earn \$5 to \$8,500

in Daily Residual Income based on your Placement Team Qualification Points. Each leg of your business counts for up to one-third of the total team points needed to qualify for each Rank Level. You must also maintain 3 Personally sponsored QFDs and 2 Personal Customers, one of which can be yourself. Residuals are posted daily once a total of \$140 has been accumulated and Commissions are released on the 4th day after being posted.

Rank Level	Team Points	Daily Pay	Monthly	Annual
Executive Director	9	\$5	\$150	\$1,825
2* Executive Director	36	\$20	\$600	\$7,300
3* Executive Director	108	\$40	\$1,200	\$14,600
4* Executive Director	270	\$80	\$2,400	\$29,200
5* Executive Director	540	\$140	\$4,200	\$51.100
Regional Director	900	\$200	\$6,000	\$73.000
2* Regional Director	1,440	\$280	\$8,400	\$102.200
3* Regional Director	2,250	\$400	\$12,000	\$146.000
4* Regional Director	3,600	\$650	\$19,500	\$237,250
5* Regional Director	5,400	\$1,000	\$30,000	\$365,000
National Director	9,000	\$1,500	\$45,000	\$547,500
Vice Presidential Director	13,500	\$2,500	\$75,000	\$912,500
Presidential Director	22,500	\$4,000	\$120,000	\$1,460,000
Executive Chairman	31,500	\$6,000	\$180,000	\$2,190,000
National Ambassador	49,500	\$8,500	\$255,000	\$3,102,500

MONTHLY PAY



MILLIONAIRE RESIDUAL INCOME CLUB

Once you hit \$8,400 per month in residual income through MWR Financial's Compensation Plan, you are now eligible to be entered into our Millionaire Residual Income Club. This prestigious honor not only allows you to receive all the accolades and recognition of receiving MWR's Millionaire Residual Income Ring, but it also provides you with additional compensation through the MWR Financial Quarterly Profit Sharing Pool! This pool allows you to benefit financially from the growth of the entire company while rewarding you for being the do-it-first leader you are!





ENROLLMENT VS PLACEMENT

Enrollment Team

Personally sponsored FDs and the lineage that subsequently develops from sponsored FDs make up your Enrollment Team.

MISCELLANEOUS

Placement Team

Personally sponsored FDs and FDs "placed" by you or your uplines make up your Placement Team. Personally sponsored FDs may be placed within 60 days of their enrollment.

Status

To be Active, your Biz Center must be current. To be Qualified, you must be Active with at least 3 Active Qualification Points.

Commissions

You must be Active and Qualified to receive commissions at time of payout.

Qualification Points

Every MWR Financial Membership counts for 3 Qualification Points .

Payment Frequency

Daily Pay and Daily Guarantee commissions are paid on the 4th day from when they are earned.

The information contained in this document is for educational and illustrative purposes and is not a guarantee of income. Even though the MWR Financial business opportunity is unlimited, individual results will vary depending on the Director's skillset, work effort and commitment level.